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FXURPEN74XNF100

OMS3 24-fiber, Interconnect, Plenum, 24F MPO Female to (2) 12-fiber Female PanMPO,

BUY NOW Method A, Optimized IL, 100 Feet, Aqua.

DESIGN / INSTALL

¥ Add to Favorites 5 Add to BOM

Assembly Length Range 30-39 m (98-130 ft)

Connector 1 Type 24F MPO
Fiber Cable Type Multi mode 50/125

Flammability Rating Plenum (OFNP)

Length (m) 30.49

RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant
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Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Panduit:
FXURPEN74XNF100



https://www.mouser.com/panduit
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=FXURPEN74XNF100

